County of Bergen
10 Year Tax Rate History

Gené;él 'l_“; Ra;e

Tazing District T o021 2020 | 2019 | 2018 . 2017 | 2006 2015 2014 | 2013 2012
1 Allendale ' 2349 2413 2349 2297 2028 2291 2245 2383 2357 2311
2 Alpine 0777  0.759 0.778 0.775 0.492 0.768 1 0.770 0741  0.724 0.705
3 Bergenfield 3321 3300 3262 3237 2963 3.1 3.122 - 3.065 3.031 2.970
4 Bogota 4.138 4.073 4.017 13.920 2322 3.773 3.729 3.630 3.531 2.691
s Carlstadt 1814 116  18% 1923 0865 o126 2070 1991 1982 4145
6 Cliffside Park 2516 2487 2440 2.437 2.117 2.345 2275 2212 2.181 2.138
7 Closter ' 2305 2241 2218 2225 2.027 2.239 2.190 2.129 2.102 2.084
8 Cresskill 2441 2432 2.408 2.399 2.416 - 2.641 2.559 2.482 2413 2.324
9 Demarest 2769 2703 2.624 2.545 2.185 2.445 2412 2.360 2.348 2.295
10 Dumont 3.864 3.759 3.668 3.594 2.149 3.443 3.364 3298 3.248 3.182
11 Elmwood Park 3.024 3.001 20951 2923 2.635 2.829 2.783 2.699 2.636 2.591
12 East Rutherford 1.797 1.819 1.833 1.778 1.748 1.945 1967 1.904 1.845 1.735
13 Edgewater 2254 1.945 1.893 1.833 0.720 1.779 1.755 1701 1.626 1.566
14 Emerson 2.968 2910 2.845 2716 1.621 2.604 2.550 2.496 2.443 2.387
15 Englewood 2.891 2815 2789 2721 1206 2.557 2.535 2.514 2.477 2.365
16 Englewood Cliffs 1.124 1151 1.081 1.043 0.396 0.979 0.930 0.870 0.849 0.825
17 Fair Lawn 3.455 3430 3.370 3.307 2.944 3.137 3.078 3.026 2.989 2,942
18 Fairview ' 2.480 2.587 3355 3.364 2.946 3.081 2919 2.854 2.781 2.684
19 Fort Lee 2.432 2.408 2.353 2.299 2.016 2.254 2202 2.161 2.123 2.052
20 Franklin Lakes ' 1662 1648  1.643 1.624 1373 1.641 1.599 1.572 1.557 1.533
21 Garfield ' ' 3.028 2.961 2905  2.840 0.003 2,708 2.641 2.571 2522 2.461
22 Glen Rock 3.043 3.048 2.968 2.886 1.939 2.790 2.746 2.710 2.680 2.645
23 Hackensack 3.359 3.309 3.358 3.412 1.540 3.378 3.500 3332 | 3317 3.095
24 Harrington Park 12,960 2947  2.884 2832 0613 2722 2654 2593 2.495 2.081
25 Hasbrouck Heights 2.825 2.875 2.845 2.852 0.891 13,035 2.986 2904  2.836 2742
26 Haworth 2.943 2.919 2910 2.867 2,595 2.910 2.795 2.752 2.699 2.640
27 Hillsdale 2.967 2.907 2.901 2.800 1919 2.714 2628 2,609 2.569 2.160
28 Ho-Ho-Kus ' 2.251 2.199 2.156 2.131 1.808 2.059 1.989 1.954 1.914 1.882
29 Leonia 3.202 3.090 2981  2.946 2.631 2785 2791 2.746 2.488 2.474
30 Little Ferry 3.234 3.244 3.260 3.301 1.884 3.352 3.349 2.635 2.561 2470
31 Lodi 3.305 3285 3239 3245  2.025 3242 3203 3.193 3.180 3.103
32 Lyndhurst 3.041 2.974 2.951 2.975 1388  2.836 2747 2711 2.631 12,550
33 Mahwah ' 1.952 1904 1.840 1.815 1.523 1.747 1.723 1.694 1.664 1.626
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New Milford

Taxing District

Midland Park
Montvale
Moonachie

North Arlington“ .
Northvale-
Norwood

QOakland

Old Tappan
Oradell

Palisades Park
Paramus

Park Ridge
Ramsey
Ridgefield
Ridgefield Park
Ridgewood

River Edge

River Vale
Rochelle Park
Rockleigh
Rutherford

Saddle Brook
Saddle River
South Hackensack
Teaneck

Tenafly
Teterboro

Upper Saddle River
Waldwick
Wallington
Township of Washington
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10 Year Tax Rate History

i Généfél Tax Rate

2021 2020 2019 2018 2017 2016 2015
2435 3.160 3111 3.041 1.624 2.902 2.822
3.196 3.118 3.041 2987 2647 2.865 2.811
2.458 2.431 2.362 2347 2.035 2260 2.201
2.295 2.308 2.312 2423 1.067 2.379 2.111
. 3.646 3605  3.543 3450  3.086 3322 3.255
2.803 2.754 2.871 2.914 1.561 3.099 3.013
3.026 3.031 2.924 2.840 1.742 2.676 2.633
2.575 2517 ' 2.443 2.441 2.149 2.374 2281
3.069 2.999 2.893 2.833 1.835 2.720 2.666
o128 2.091 2,064 2020 1752 1953 1.922
2.796 2.763 2786 2745 2447 2.976 2911
1.585 1.543 2.031 1.979 0.692 1.901 1.861
1.655 1.595 1.855 1.832 0.969 1752 1.734
3.020 2926 2842 2.766 2475 2608 2.503
2.593 2.570 2.479 2.397 2.100 2287 2701
2.587 2.538 2.480 2416 1336 2.238 2.167
3.291 3.248 3.938 3.847 0.003 3.624 3.550
2.709 2.637 2.595 2.564 2.260 2.476 2433
3.626 3.569 3.467 3.394 3.070 3.286 3217
2.583 2614 2.553 2.526 2242 2417 2.348
2.609 - 2.584 - 8o 2.459 2.168 2.370 2367
0.775 0.871 0.958 0.946 0.667 0.956 0.989
2.929 2.851 2.739 2,700 1.519 2.604 2.533
2604 2576 2593 2536 2319 285 2715
0.985 0.959 0.921 0.906 0.741 1.019 0.987
2522 2.684 2.734 2.760 1.304 2.764 2.746
3.256 3.234 3.195 3172 1.673 3.096 3.047
2659 2617 2571 2532 2232 2473 2418
1.145 1.097 1.104 1155 0.003 1.086 1.200
2.470 2.435 2377 2361 1644 2271 2238
2.794 2.767 2.767 2.680 2.402 2.602 2572
3.149 3.085 2.986 2.952 1.721 2.858 273
2.525 2.485 2.429 2.363 1.506 2309 2270
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67 Westwood

68 Woodcliff Lake
69 Wood-Ridge
70 Wyckoff
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2021

2511

2.191
2.824
1.854

2020

2534

2.101
2.816
1.836

2019
2520
2.089
2.774

1.810

County of Bergen

2018
2483
2.073
2.683
1.782
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General Tax Rat"é .

2017

' 1.444

1.846
1.376
1.515

2016
2627
2.144
3.833
1.732

' 2013

2.463
2.132
3.600
1.555

2012
2411
2.081
3515
1.534



